Sunday,

City of Bloomington
Office of the Common Council

To: Council Members

From: Council Office
Re: Calendar for the Week of 7 November — 12 November 2011

6 November 2011

Happy Birthday Councilmember Brad Wisler!

Plat Committee, Hooker Room

Utilities Service Board, Board Room, 600 E. Miller Dr.
Redevelopment Commission, McCloskey

Plan Commission, Council Chambers

Bicycle & Pedestrian Safety Commission Work Session, Hooker Room

Monday, 7 November 2011
4:30 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:30 pm
5:30 pm
Tuesday, 8 November 2011

City Holiday: Election Day!

Commission on the Status of Black Males, Hooker Room

Board of Housing Quality Appeals, McCloskey

Webinar: American Institute of Certified Planners — Social Media and Ethics, Council Chambers
Common Council Committee of the Whole, Council Chambers

Bloomington Historic Preservation Commission, McCloskey
Solid Waste Management District, Council Chambers
Neighborhood Leadership Series, Council Chambers

Wednesday, 9 November 2011
4:00 pm

4:00 pm

4:00 pm

7:30 pm

Thursday, 10 November 2011
12:00 pm  Housing Network, McCloskey
4:00 pm

4:.00 pm

7:00  pm

Friday, 11 November 2011

City Holiday: Veterans’ Day

10:00 am

Saturday,

Veterans’ Day Ceremony, in front of City Hall, 401 N. Morton St., followed by a free ham and
beans lunch at the American Legion, 1800 E. Third St.

12 November 2011

9:00 am

Bloomington Community Farmers’ Market, Showers Common, 401 N Morton
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